In our fine dining area with tablecloths and cloth napkins

the envelope costs € 3,- per person

Soup and Starters

Clear soup with sliced pancake € 6,50
Garlic bread € 5,90
Truffle fries € 11,50

mayonnaise/parmesan/onions

Viennese snails from Guckumuck € 17,50

herb butter/parmesan cheese/bread crumbs
Scallop tartare/passion fruit dressing € 17,50

T'una tataka € 18,50

marinated raw tuna/cucumber slices/pickled ginger

wasabl mayonnaise/soja chili dressing

Salad

Green salad € 5,90
Mixed salad € 7,50



Main

Wiener Schnitzel from the parma pig
parsley potatoes or fries/cranberries
The italien pigs Large White, Landurance and Duroc

are exclusively feed with barley,oat and whey

Wiener Schnitzel from the veal

parsley potatoes or fries/cranberries

Yellow Thai curry - vegan
Basmati rice/poppadoms/vegetables

with chicken

with prawns

Roasted salmon fillet

Baby spinach in cream/parppadelle

Deer ragout from local game/spitzle

Beef Paillard

Thinley flattened Angus beef lightly fried

in olveoil and lemon, strawpotatoes, dressed rocket salad and parmesan

€ 21,-

€ 30,50

€ 19,50

€ 23,

€ 25,50

€ 29,-

€ 25,

€ 28,-



Vegetarian/Vegan Dishes

Garlic bread € 5,90

Truffle fries € 11,50

mayonnaise/parmesan/onions

Green salad € 5,90
Mixed salad € 7,50
Pizza Marghenita € 12,50
Pizza Vegetables € 14,-

P1zza Genovese € 17,50

cheese/zucchini creme/basley pesto/tomatoes/zucchini

Yellow Thai curry - vegan € 19,50

Basmati rice/poppadoms/vegetables



Pizza

Pinsa Romana - Roman style pizza

Pizza Margherita

Pi1zza Vegetables

Pizza Ham

Pi1zza Hawau/pineapple

Pizza Salam

Pizza Diavolo/hot salami

Pizza Tuna/onions

Pi1zza Parma Rucola/parmesan

Farmer Pizza

corn/bacon/mild chili peppers/capsicums/onoins

House Pizza

bacon/hot salami/onions/corn

Pizza Genovese

cheese/zucchini creme/basley pesto/tomatoes/zucchini

Per extra ingredient

€ 12,50

€ 14,-

€ 14,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 16,-

€ 16,-

€ 17,50

€ 17,50

€ 17,50

€ 17,50

€ 1,50

onions/corn/mushrooms/capsicums/mild chili peppers/hot jalapenos



Dessert

Creme Brullee

pickled berries

Brownie

vanilla 1ce cream

Ice Cream

Vanilla/chocolate/strawberry/lemon

€ 10,50

€ 12,50

per scoop € 2,90



